
1/30/2026

2025-2026 COMMERCE TIGERS BASEBALL 
SCHEDULE

Day Date Opponent Site Varsity JV
Saturday January 31 Honey Grove Commerce 12:00 
Tuesday February 3 Leonard(scrimmage) Leonard 6:30 4:30
Friday February 6 Cooper(scrimmage) Commerce 5:15 

Thursday February 12 Quitman (scrimmage) Commerce 6:00 4:30
Friday February 13 Wolfe City (scrimmage) Commerce 6:00 

Tuesday February 17 Whitewright Commerce 7:30 4:30 
Thu-Sat February 19-21 Commerce Tournament Commerce TBA
Monday Feb 23 Whitewright(JV) Commerce 5:30 
Tuesday
Thu-Sat February 26-28 Commerce Tournament Commerce TBA
Tuesday March 3 Mineola Mineola 7:00 4:30
Thu-Sat March 5-7 North Dallas Tournament Reverchon Park Dallas TBA
Thu-Sat March 5-7 NL JV Tournament N.Lamar TBA
Tuesday March 10 *Mount Vernon Commerce 7:00 4:30 
Friday March 13 *Mount Vernon Mount Vernon 7:00 4:30 

Thursday March 19 Malakoff Commerce 7:00 4:45
Saturday March 21 Sherman JV/Keene JV/ Keene V Commerce 2:00 10/12
Tuesday March 24 *Lone Oak Lone Oak 7:00 4:30 
Friday March 27 *Lone Oak Commerce 7:00 4:30 

Tuesday March 31 *Winnsboro Commerce 7:00 4:30 
Friday April 3 *Winnsboro Winnsboro 7:00 4:30 

Tuesday April 7 *Rains Commerce 7:00 4:30 
Friday Aril 10 *Rains Rains 7:00 4:30 

Tuesday April 14 *Chisum Chisum 7:00 4:30 
Friday April 17 *Chisum Commerce 7:00 4:30 

Tuesday **April 21 *Prairieland Commerce 7:00 4:30 
Friday April 24 *Prairieland Prairieland 7:00 4:30 

* Denotes District Game ** Senior Night

Assistant Coaches: Chris Stewart Aidan Martin Principal: Jenna O'Neal
Head Coach: Peter Plevritis ATC: Tammy Carrell
Athletic Director: John McSheffery Superintendent: Steve Drummond


